
 

 

 
Product: The natural anhydrous sodium sulfate 

 
Type: Na-F 

 

Chemical formula:

    

 Na2SO4

 The name of the test item

 

Technical index 
value/explicit value

 

Measured value
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Check various technical indicators

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

 White crystalline granules

≥99.0

≤0.05

≤0.15

≤0.002

≤0.35

≤0.20

≥82

Exterior

Sodium sulfate Na SO2         4 ，w/%

Insoluble substance ，w/%

Calcium and magnesium
（Noted in Mg） ，w/%

Ferrum（Noted in Fe） ，w/%

Chloride（Noted in CI） ，w/%

Moisture ，w/%

Whiteness（R457）/%

End of the report

99.7

0.001

0.02

0.0001

0.10

0.02

91

四川省洪雅青衣江元明粉有限公司
SC HONGYA QINGYIJIANG SODIUM SULPHATE CO.LTD. 

Test lot number: W2022-2-0013

 White crystalline granules
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